
California - State, CA

Monthly cost 2024 20342024 2034

Home Health Care

Homemaker Services $7,245 $9,737$7,245 $9,737

Homemaker Health Aide $7,436 $9,993$7,436 $9,993

Based on annual rate divided by 12 months (assumes 44 hours per week).

Adult Day Health Care

Adult Day Health Care $1,950 $2,621$1,950 $2,621

Based on annual rate divided by 12 months.

Assisted Living Community*

Private, One Bedroom $7,350 $9,878$7,350 $9,878

As reported, monthly rate, private, one bedroom.

Nursing Home Care

Semi-Private Room $11,695 $15,717$11,695 $15,717

Private Room $15,178 $20,398$15,178 $20,398

Based on annual rate divided by 12 months.

* Referred to as Residential Care Facility in California.

The information shown above is based on a specific scenario generated by the 2024

Cost of Care.  Future years are calculated by assuming an annual 3% growth rate. For more

information and location comparison, visit carescout.com/cost-of-care.
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California - State, CA

Monthly cost 2024 20402024 2040

Home Health Care

Homemaker Services $7,245 $11,626$7,245 $11,626

Homemaker Health Aide $7,436 $11,933$7,436 $11,933

Based on annual rate divided by 12 months (assumes 44 hours per week).

Adult Day Health Care

Adult Day Health Care $1,950 $3,129$1,950 $3,129

Based on annual rate divided by 12 months.

Assisted Living Community*

Private, One Bedroom $7,350 $11,795$7,350 $11,795

As reported, monthly rate, private, one bedroom.

Nursing Home Care

Semi-Private Room $11,695 $18,767$11,695 $18,767

Private Room $15,178 $24,356$15,178 $24,356

Based on annual rate divided by 12 months.

* Referred to as Residential Care Facility in California.

The information shown above is based on a specific scenario generated by the 2024

Cost of Care.  Future years are calculated by assuming an annual 3% growth rate. For more

information and location comparison, visit carescout.com/cost-of-care.
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